
SCHEDULE IN ALBANY – LIBRARY ADVOCACY DAY – FEBRUARY 28, 2018 – FINAL 
 

7:30-
7:45 

BUS LEAVES FROM WLS HEADQUARTERS, 570 Taxter Road, Elmsford, NY 10523. 
WE NEED TO BE ON THE ROAD NO LATER THAN 7:45 AM 

10:30-
11:15 

SPECIAL BEHIND THE SCENES TOUR OF THE NYS LIBRARY 
STARTING POINT:  The State Museum Building - take the public elevators on the right side of the 
Museum lobby to 7

th
 Floor of the Cultural Education Center to the lobby of the State Library. 

 
Registrants:  Melanie Carnes, Galina Chernykh, Andrew Farber, Angelia Ferrara, Rosemarie Gatzek, Tom 
Geoffino, Pat Hallinan, Haina Just-Michael, Jonathan Marshall, Kathy Palovick, Patricia Perito 
 

10:15-
10:45  

NEW YORK LIBRARY ASSOCIATION (NYLA) –  
BASE CAMP – 120 LEGISLATIVE OFFICE BUILDING (LOB)  
   Elise will be available to distribute materials to be dropped-off at legislator offices 
 

10:30 Thomas Abinanti – 92AD – LOB 744 
 

David Carlucci – 38SD – LOB 509 
 

Jamaal Bailey – 36SD – LOB 707 
 

11:00 Shelley Mayer – 90AD – LOB 327 
 

Sandy Galef – 95AD – LOB 641 

 
Steven Otis – 91AD – LOB 325 

 

11:30 Gary Pretlow – 89AD – 
LOB 845 

 

Terrence Murphy – 40SD – 
LOB 817 

[Joint Meeting with Mid-
Hudson Library System] 

Andrea Stewart-Cousins – 
35SD – LOB 907 

 

Jeffrey Klein – 34SD – 
LOB 913 

 

11:45 Amy Paulin – 88AD – LOB 422 
 

Kevin Byrne – 94AD – LOB 629 

 

David Buchwald – 93AD – LOB 331  

 

12:00 NYLA LIBRARY RALLY – LOB WELL  
 
   

12:45 MEET AT MADISON AVENUE LOBBY OF THE SOUTH CONCOURSE – 
WALK BACK TO BUS 
  Return trip leaves promptly at 1:00 PM. 

 

 
 


